
Fort Jennings 40

Tues, Feb 15, 7:00 p.m. Game 1 Fort Jennings 37

Ottawa SPPS 36 Fri, Feb 18, 7:30 p.m. Game 6 Fort Jennings 45

Continental 36

Ottoville 36

Tues, Feb 15, 8:30 p.m. Game 2 Ottoville 39 Thur, Feb 24, 7:30 p.m. Game 10 Vaughnsville 67

Columbus Grove 35

Fri, Feb 18, 9:00 p.m. Game 7 Vaughnsville 51

Vaughnsville 59

Tues, Feb 15, 10:00 p.m. Game 3 Vaughnsville 50

Pandora 28

Sat, Feb 26, 9:00 p.m. Game 13 VAUGHNSVILLE
Glandorf 47

Wed, Feb 16, 7:30 p.m. Game 4 Blanchard 62

Blanchard 52 Sat, Feb 19, 7:30 p.m. Game 8 Blanchard 42

Kalida 47

Ottawa Public 41 Thur, Feb 24, 9:00 p.m. Game 11 Blanchard 40

Wed, Feb 16, 9:00 p.m. Game 5 Miller City 36

Miller City 49 Sat, Feb 19, 9:00 p.m. Game 9 Leipsic 40

Leipsic 39

Seeded Teams

Blanchard - 1

Continental - 2 Fort Jennings 36

Miller City - 3 Sat, Feb 26, 7:30 p.m. Game 12   Leipsic

Vaughnsville - 4 Leipsic 43

Leipsic 45

Tues, Feb 14, 7:30 p.m. Game 1 Leipsic 53

Ottawa SPPS 35 Mon, Feb 20, 9:00 p.m. Game 7 Leipsic 35

Glandorf 38

Fort Jennings 28

Fri, Feb 17, 7:30 p.m. Game 2 Miller City 61 Thur, Feb 23, 7:30 p.m. Game 10 Miller City 43

Miller City 48

Mon, Feb 20, 7:30 p.m. Game 6 Miller City 50

Vaughnsville 44

Fri, Feb 17, 9:00 p.m. Game 3 Blanchard 32

Blanchard 47

Sat, Feb 25, 9:00 p.m. Game 13 MILLER CITY
Pandora 43

Sat, Feb 18, 7:30 Game 4 Pandora 37

Kalida 38 Tues, Feb 21, 7:30 p.m. Game 8 Continental 59

Continental 51

Columbus Grove 33 Thur, Feb 23, 9:00 p.m. Game 11 Continental 32

Sat, Feb 18, 9:00 Game 5 Ottoville 53

Ottoville 43 Tues, Feb 21, 9:00 p.m. Game 9 Ottoville 42

Ottawa Public 19

Seeded Teams

Miller City - 1

Leipsic - 2 Leipsic 34

Ottoville - 3 Sat, Feb 25, 7:30 p.m. Game 12  Ottoville

Continental - 4 Ottoville 38

Tournament Manager - C. H. Garster

Officials - Mike Williams & Carl Stevens

Timer - E. D. Radenbaugh

Scorer - Chester Haughn

1950 High School Boys' Basketball

Putnam County Tournament

Site - Leipsic

Timer - E. D. Radenbaugh

Scorer - Chester Haughn

Officials - Welby Widner & Tom Bender

1949 High School Boys' Basketball

Putnam County Tournament

Site - Leipsic

Tournament Manager - C. H. Garster


